

ProCon Media Converter Chassis FVT-4000

one world_one brand_one level_

10-Slot Media Converter Chassis with Redundant Power

LevelOne provides a media converter chassis that is able to host up to 10 media converters.

The chassis is supports Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet, Multi and Single-mode Fiber Media Connections. All converters are individually secured into the chassis and can be hot-swapped for maximum connection reliability.

The dual hot-swappable power supplies ensure continues network operation. The Chassis is a standard 19 inch rack mountable size that is easily fitted into a server rack.



FVT-4000

Key Features

- Converters are individually secured and hotswappable for maximum connection reliability
- Supports Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet, single-mode fiber and multimode fiber media converters
- Standard 19 Rack-mountable dimensions allow space-saving convenient installation.
- Dual hot-swappable power supplies ensure continuous network operation

Technical Specification

LED Indicators

Power A Good, Power B Good, Power A Fail, Power B Fail

- Power Redundant power supply AC 100~240 VAC, 50/60 HZ, 90W x 2
- Dimension 440 x 266 x 133mm (3U, 19")
 - Certification EMI: FCC Class A, CE

Converter Modules

Converter Module

FVT-4001 10/100BaseT to 100FX Converter, SC, Multi-mode 2km

FVT-4002 10/100BaseT to 100FX Converter, ST, Multi-mode 2km

FVT-4301 10/100BaseT to 100FX Converter, SC, Single-mode 30km

GVT-4000 10/100/1000BaseT to SFP

GVT-4001 1000BaseT to 1000SX Converter, SC,

Multi-mode 550m

SFP Module

GVT-0300 SFP transceiver, Multi-mode 550m **GVT-0301** SFP transceiver, Single-mode 10km **GVT-0302** SFP transceiver, Single-mode 70km

Ordering Information

- FVT-4000: 10-Slot Media Converter Chassis w/ Redundant Power
- RPS-4000: Redundant Power Supply for FVT-4000

